12-30-62

		- 6003						
FORM P' (Rev. 3-01) Office OMB No. 06	SLOW 2 0 2002	07-2003	SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark				
CATIO (10)	To the Honorable Commissio 102	AMMONIUM -	cord the attached original documents					
		I		The state of the s				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		me and address of receiving p	party(ies)				
	Biopool International, Inc. $12-3$		Xtrana, Inc. 590 Burbank St., Suite 205 Broomfield, CO 80020					
Additio	nal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			(es) attached? Yes No				
3.	Nature of conveyance:							
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of the control of the c	of Name						
	Execution Date: July 10, 2001							
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a ne	w application, the	execution date of the applica	tion is:				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/589,560		B. Patent No.(s)					
	Attorney Docket No.: XTR005							
	Additional numbers attached?	0						
5.			Total number of applicat	tions and patents involved:				
	Name: Steven C. Petersen Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP One Tabor Center 1200 17th Street, Suite 1500	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be cho	\$40.00 arged to deposit account				
	Street Address: same as above City: Denver State: CO Zip: 80202			arged to deposit account				
		8.	Deposit account number	: page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE								
9,	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	Sarah O'Rourke Name of Person signing Signa	S & Kour	Dec. 310, Date	2002				
	Total number of pages include							

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

01/06/2003 LMUELLER 00000295 09589560-

STPA

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

C				
	HARLES BACLET (& ASSD. Fax:949-955-9590 Jul 9 '0	The state of the s	
	Mail to: Sec	retary of State Corporations Section	For office use on	
	ude a typed sed envelope	1560 Broadway, Suite 200	For office use on coconado secretario de Company (Company Company Company Company Company (Company Company Company Company Company (Company Company Company Company Company Company Company Company (Company Company (Company Company (Company Company Compa	
ST BE 1 ING FEE 81' SUB	F- \$25.00	Fax (303) 884-2242 MES fpc-2000/176560	SECRETARY OF STATE 07-10-2001 15:02:22	
ANG	E OF NAMI	E APPLICATION FOR AMENDED AUTHOR		
uant to	the provisions	of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the nded Authority and states:		
šT:	The name of	the corporation is: Riopeol International, In	DE.	
COND:	If the corpora	orate name was not available , the assumed name of the corporation is:		
RD:	The stage of the s	(Check if Applicable) The corporate name of available in Colorado and the corporation des reflect the corporate name on the records of the corporate name of th	sires to amend its Authority to	
		The corporation has amended the period of discorporation to	Juration in its Articles of	
	X	The corporation has changed its name to	Xtrana, loc.	
		The name which it elects to use in Colorado	S:	
		(If its corporate name is not available	for use in Colorado)	
		The corporation has redomesticated from	to	
	2Hausani (1770 vor	His corbotation ran recompensation trott		
OURTH:	officer in the	tion is accompanied by a Certificate of Fact, do state or country of incorporation (or redomest a statement(s) made above.	uly authenticated by the prope tication as the case may be)	
OURTH:	officer in the	tion is accompanied by a Certificate of Fact, do state or country of incorporation (or redomest a statement(s) made above. Xtrans, Inc.	uly authenticated by the propetication as the case may be) corporation	
OURTH:	officer in the	tion is accompanied by a Certificate of Fact, do state or country of incorporation (or redomest a statement(s) made above. Xtrans, Inc.	tication as the case may be)	

 $ittp://www.sos.state.co.us/forte/tmpdocs/C2000176560_2001136591_00002_H.gi \textbf{PATENT} \\ = 5/10/2002$

RECORDED: 12/26/2002 REEL: 013621 FRAME: 0621